Name of the Corporate Debtor: Om Shakthi Renergies Limited

Annexure : 2

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 25.11.2020

List of Unsecured Secured Financial Creditors

List of Stakeholders ason 28.02.2021

Amount in Rupees

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Party

Amount of
R Amount of any mutual [Amount of |Amount of claim .
. Identification . . Remarks, if
S. No. Name of creditor contingent dues, that |claim under
No. . . e L. any
) claim may be set |rejected verification
% share in off
Date of . Amount of claim . Amount total amount
. Amount claimed . Nature of claim covered by  |of
receipt admitted .
guarantee claims
admitted
Sri. Gudury Sivarama Unsecured financial
1 Kri.shna 30.12.20 15,15,40,584 15,15,40,584 |creidtor - Related [0 100% 0 0 0 0 Nil




